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ARKE: Fiber optic socket mono 9/125 SC Metal

19350.SC.M

System infrastructure / Netsafe structured wiring / ARKE / Devices

Fiber optic socket mono 9/125 SC Metal

9/125 pm monomodal fiber optic socket outlet with SC/APC simplex adaptor,
Metal

3 - Active

10 NR

» Arké lives in your time

. Class group: Data and telecommunication , Colour: Aluminium
. Class: Fibre optic coupler

. 10. EAC Eurasian Customs Union


https://www.vimar.com/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/19350.SC.M
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/VIDEO/Vimar-Arke-livesinyourtime-always-spot.83246.mp4
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGESIZE_PNG8/DI_19350.74665.SC.PNG
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGEREAR_PNG8/VP_19350.74611.SC.PNG
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/3DIMAGE_PNG8/EA_19350.81239.SC.PNG

B73%2 5976 B7352 5976
8007352597624 8007352597631
1T NR 10 NR
4.1x2.8x5.3 [cm] 14.4x9x6 [cm]
13.2 [g] 168.5 [g]
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